
Shows Results By Earnings

Rocking K Productions LLC

All RidersRocking K - The Mane Event III - LAE - 767
South Point Equestrian Center Las Vegas , NV 2/27/201702/16/2017Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Derby Open
Time for A Smoothie Denise Seiz 76 $1772.88Randy Chartier

TF Cats Remedy Ken Schultz 75.5 $1418.30Morgan Cromer

Chandi Catt Gene Tenney 75 $1241.02Randy Brooks

Boot Scooting Ron Woodhouse 74.5 $886.44Steven C Schlesinger

Metallics Babe Ted & Lauren Cooper 74.5 $886.44Steven C Schlesinger

Naughty Child Butlin Ranches Inc 74 $620.51Mike Wood

Louellas Kitty Donald Duke 74 $620.51Lindy Burch

Paint Me A Rey Ellen Levine 74 $620.51Tom Shelly

Betcha Lou Clarke Butte Ranch 73.5 $265.93Morgan Cromer

Thiskittywearsacrown Michelle & Jeff Lemaster 73.5 $265.93Gavin Matthe Jordan

IC The Biscuits Scott Wardley 73.5 $265.93Tosten Peterson

Georgia Bootlegger Larry Irvin 73 $0.00Gary Gonsalves

Kats Bet Gerardo Alanis 73 $0.00Lindy Burch

Reyefied Debbie Day 72.5 $0.00Brent Erickson

Metallic D Nero Damiano Avigni 72.5 $0.00Cullen Chartier

Aljerita Smoothie Christine King 72.5 $0.00Mike Wood

Motley Crue Cat Sammy W Nevis 72.5 $0.00Shad Platt

Metallic Tax Cable Creek Ranch 72 $0.00Morgan Cromer

Sydney Rey Kevin & Sydney Knight 72 $0.00Tatum Rice

Chavez Cruz Roper Curtiss 72 $0.00Mike Wood

Bunnys Passion Furst Ranch 72 $0.00John Wold

Recalibrating Furst Ranch 72 $0.00John Wold

Cat Deville Hillary Post 71.5 $0.00Eric Wisehart

Hesa Megastar Sammy W Nevis 71.5 $0.00Shad Platt

Laguna Girl Russ & Janet Westfall 71 $0.00Russ Westfall

The Screamin Peach Jacque Accomazzo 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Meradas Lil Sunshine Dee Elkins 71 $0.00Diehl Hiner

Metallics Littlegirl Kate Banuelos 71 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

This Gun Is Loaded Kate Banuelos 71 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

Mandys CD Coyote Rock  Ranch 71 $0.00Andrew Coates

Dealing Seconds Kate Banuelos 70 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

BR Spooky Merada Lucille Penning 70 $0.00Shad Platt

D Fancy wood Jhg Land Livestock 69 $0.00Randy Brooks

Metallic Queso Kate Banuelos 69 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

SDP Mahana Rey Noble Panels Gates Inc 68 $0.00Diehl Hiner

Third Playin Cat Lois Helmer 68 $0.00Benny W Cogburn

WT Lil Miss Sunshine Benny W Cogburn 67 $0.00Benny W Cogburn

Sweat Son   W Vandesteeg 66 $0.00Tom Shelly

Smooth Catolena Karen Brody 60 $0.00Morgan Cromer

Fire in the sky David & Laura Conn 60 $0.00Joseph (butc Lott Jr

Light N Catty Dawn C & John Chapman 60 $0.00Mike Wood

Cat Madness Elizabeth Para 60 $0.00Walt Bowen
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Highbrows Swingin CD Hiram Finney 0 $0.00Scott Martin

Badgers Candy Scott Martin 0 $0.00Scott Martin

Metallicexpectations Julie Sandford 0 $0.00Monty Buntin

Stray Cat Tom Bailey 0 $0.00Gary Gonsalves

Justa lil MaryJane Elizabeth Para 0 $0.00Walt Bowen

Bet Shes Purdy Andrew Viola 0 $0.00Lindy Burch

Medal For Honor John Rockey 0 $0.00Russ Westfall

Class Total $8864.40Total Class Entries

Derby Non Pro
MY Third Martini Jacob Pinheiro 73 $948.46Jacob Pinheiro

Dealing Seconds Kate Gaughan Banuelos 72 $665.94Kate Gaughan Banuelos

IC The Biscuits Scott Wardley 70 $403.60Scott Ward ley

Naughty Child Butlin Ranches, INC 69 $0.00Linda Butlin

Smooth Cat Dancin Katie Costello Peterson 69 $0.00Katie Costello Peterson

Badgers Candy Scott Martin 68 $0.00Dolly Lau - Martin

Reylantless Monte & Catherine Lamb 68 $0.00Catherine Lamb

TF Cats Remedy Ken Schultz 67 $0.00Ken Schultz

Aljerita Smoothie Christine King 60 $0.00Christine King

SG Wine N Roses Tessa Buntin 0 $0.00Tessa Buntin

Fire in the sky David & Laura Conn 0 $0.00Kelsey Conn

Class Total $2018.00Total Class Entries

Classic Open
Stylish Look Bella Marvin / Paulette Teixeira 75 $1461.94Morgan Cromer

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch 74.5 $1200.88Cody Lamont

Smoothe Lightning Dawn C & John Chapman 74 $835.39Mike Wood

Miss Stylish Rey Don & Pat Noble 73.5 $548.23Diehl Hiner

Im Here To Play Marjorie Massaglia 73.5 $548.23Steven C Schlesinger

Dear Rey Gary & Linda Thuman 73 $208.85Gavin Matthe Jordan

Dis Cats Dynamite Terry Ratto 73 $208.85Morgan Cromer

What Daddy Don Know Monte & Catherine Lamb 73 $208.85Morgan Cromer

Smooth Smart N Sweet Jacque Accomazzo/roper Cu 72.5 $0.00Mike Wood

Rittle Me This Adam Pollard 72.5 $0.00Monty Buntin

Tick Tock Shorty KT Ranch 72 $0.00Cody Lamont

Bella Do Kate Banuelos 72 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

Purdy Katz Flash Ron Woodhouse 72 $0.00Steven C Schlesinger

Smooth CD Slicker Scott Ward ley 71 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Bet Shes Smooth Lindy Burch 60 $0.00Lindy Burch

Hot Little Camaro Lois Heimer 60 $0.00Benny W Cogburn

Look Whos Smooth Barry / Michelle Barnes 0 $0.00Mike Wood

Hesa Belle Cat Butlin Ranches, INC 0 $0.00Mike Wood

Mootalic Cat Michelle & Jeff Lemaster 0 $0.00Gavin Matthe Jordan

Metallic Flo Diane Rubino & Jos Ferrara 0 $0.00Gavin Matthe Jordan

Pretty Pleasing Rey Don & Pat Noble 0 $0.00Diehl Hiner

Rubies N Diamonds Dee Elkins 0 $0.00Diehl Hiner

Catty Squirrel Janis & Patrick Pearson 0 $0.00Eric Wisehart

Wood U N Me Baby Bobbie Kay Davis 0 $0.00Russ Westfall

Shady Lil CD Tom & Hilary Watson 0 $0.00Cullen Chartier

Its Classified David & Laura Conn 0 $0.00Joseph (Butc Lott Jr

Autumn Rey Frank E & Bonnie Martin 0 $0.00Monty Buntin
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Class Total $5221.22Total Class Entries

Classic Non Pro
Look Whos Smooth Michelle Barnes 76 $1102.20Michelle Barnes

Cool Hand Cat Kelle Chartier 75 $881.76Kelle Chartier

Shady Lil CD Hilary Watson 74.5 $661.32Hilary Watson

Lyricstosmoketo Norman Clark 74 $440.88Norman Clark

Ringtime Style Debbie Day 73 $330.66Debbie Day

Hesa Belle Cat Butlin Ranches, INC 72.5 $128.59Linda Butlin

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day 72.5 $128.59Debbie Day

Sophisticated Rey Equistar Enterprises 72 $0.00Deborah Harrison Steele

Smooth CD Slicker Scott Ward ley 72 $0.00Scott Ward ley

Mootalic Cat Michelle Lemaster 72 $0.00Michelle Lemaster

Whiskey In A Jar Sarah Brooks 72 $0.00Sarah Brooks

Rey On Top Jo Anne Carollo 71.5 $0.00Jo Anne Carollo

Pretty Pleasing Rey Don & Pat Noble 71 $0.00Don Noble

Smoothe Lightning Dawn C Chapman 70 $0.00Dawn C Chapman

BR Money Man Peter Spadoni 70 $0.00Peter Spadoni

Exotic Ride Paige Morse 70 $0.00Paige Morse

Merada Royale Trish Templeton 70 $0.00Trish Templeton

Miss Stylish Rey Don & Pat Noble 68 $0.00Don Noble

Iridescent Cat Hilary Watson 68 $0.00Hilary Watson

Rubies N Diamonds Dee Elkins 67 $0.00Dee Elkins

Im Here To Play Marjorie Massaglia 65 $0.00Marjorie Massaglia

Lone Star WR Peter Spadoni 0 $0.00Peter Spadoni

Bella Do Kate Gaughan Banuelos 0 $0.00Kate Gaughan Banuelos

Class Total $3674.00Total Class Entries
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